REAL ESTATE IHCy

MLS 6519468 Residential

$198,600

1,630 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

4583 Grant Valley Road
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Pending

Description:

3 bd, 2 ba one level home. Nice updates, freshly painted, new flooring, steel roof and siding. Features a 3 stall attached
heated garage, 24x26 detached garage on 1 acre. Enjoy the large screened porch area, 3 sources of heat and spacious
yard. Come see in person all this nice home has to offer. Call and schedule your private showing today!

Additional Details:

Year Built 1975
Lot Acres 1

Lot Dimensions 264x165
Garage Stalls 4
School District 31
Taxes $1,778
Taxes with Assessments $1,778
Tax Year 2024

Additional Features:

Basement: None Fuel: Electric, Propane, Wood Garage: 4 Heat: Baseboard, Forced Air, Outdoor Furnace Sewer: Private Sewer Water: Private
Air Conditioning: None

Driving Directions:

From downtown take 5th St W to Adams Ave to Big North Rd. right on Grosbeak, left on Grant Valley Rd-property on right.
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